
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0215-22

 

 

Agenda Date: 04/18/2022 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 1 to Contract 20200027 - 2020 Sanitary and Storm Sewer CIPP Lining 

 

Resolved, that Change Order No. 1 to Contract 20200027 - 2020 Sanitary and Storm Sewer CIPP 

Lining, Musson Brothers, Inc., Contractors, is approved in the deduct amount of 

($167,849.37). 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding for this change order is credited in the following Account Numbers: 

 

$(460,471.37)   22640 57560 Sanitary Sewer Maintenance 

$ 292,622.00    40101 57560 Manhole Fund 

$(167,849.37)   Total 


